



4724

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		17334A 4	PLATE ASSEMBLY, Lamp Mountin	1		
2	88	17429	LAMP	1		
3		76424	BRACKET	1		
4	16	55422	STUD, (#10-32 x 2.00)	2		
5	12	24676	WASHER, (.200 x .440 x .032)	2		
6	11	68219	NUT, (#10-32)	2		
7		45915	TERMINAL BLOCK	1		
8	10	16324	SCREW, (#8 x .625)	1		
9	10	878607	SCREW, (#10-16 x .375)	1		
10	84	11149A 3	CABLE ASSEMBLY	1		
11	85	62359 4	INSULATOR, (2.00 Inch)	1		
12	10	24231	SCREW, (#10-32 x .250)	1		
13	11	27164	NUT AND LOCKWASHER, (#10-3-	1		